
SWARAJNAGAR TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE (B.Ed.) 

KHATRA-BANKURA 

STUDENTS’ DETAILS  :: ACADEMIC SESSION - 2016-18 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of The 
Candidates 

Guardian’s Name Address Category Year of 
Admission 

Contact No. Admission 
Fee 

1 
ABHIJIT MOI 

SUBHASH CH. 
MOI 

vill-khap,po-
bhalukgenjar,bankura,722136 SC 

2016 
8759038629 

3000 

2 
AMITAVA PATRA 

MURULIDHAR 
PATRA 

vill-binodpur,po-
gosaijanara,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
8116142086 

3000 

3 
ANKITA MANDAL 

RANJIT KUMAR 
MANDAL khatra,bankura SC 

2016 
8945846624 

3000 

4 
ANUP KR BARIK 

KINKAR CH. 
BARIK 

vill-jhariya,po-
hetyasole,bankura,722140 OBC 

2016 
9775330634 

3000 

5 ARINDAM 
HALDAR 

SADHAN 
HALDAR 

vill+po-
laxmisagar,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
9614458355 

3000 

6 
ARPAN DAS AMIYA DAS 

vill+po-
laxmisagar,bankura,722160 OBC 

2016 
9126840310 

3000 

7 
ARPITA DAS 

RAMPRASAD 
DAS 

vill+po-
ambikanagar,bankura,722135 Unreserved 

2016 
7063602616 

3000 

8 
ASHA BARAT SUSHIL BARAT 

vill+po-
ambikanagar,bankura,722135 SC 

2016 
7602331376 

3000 

9 ASHIS KUMAR 
PATRA 

BHAKTA 
RANJAN PATRA 

vill-chatapur,po-
gosaijanara,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
9679250219 

3000 

10 
ASIM KR 
MANDAL 

JAGADISG 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL 

vill-chatapur,po-
gosaijanara,bankura,722121 OBC 

2016 

8436097232 

3000 

11 
ASIS PATRA SADHAN PATAR 

vill+po-
kankradara,bankura,722140 OBC 

2016 
9800526701 

3000 

12 AVINANDAN 
CHAKRABORTTY 

ASITBARAN 
CHAKRABORTTY vill+po-jorda,bankura,722172 Unreserved 

2016 
9775733849 

3000 

13 BAISHAKHI 
PAUL GOUR CH. PAUL 

vill-dhokrasahid,po-
natunganj,burdwan,713102 Unreserved 

2016 
8348679816 

3000 

14 BARUN KUMAR SHYAMA PADA vill+po- Unreserved 2016 9679676877 3000 



PATHAK PATHAK barahamandha,bankura,722173 

15 BIJOY KRISHNA 
KAR 

PIJUSH KANTI 
KAR vill+po-bandwan,purulia,723129 OBC 

2016 
8293730155 

3000 

16 BIMAN 
CHANDRA DEY SRIDHAR DEY 

vill-debgram,po-mahish 
gram,Murshidabad,742168 Unreserved 

2016 
9734046295 

3000 

17 BIMAN 
CHANDRA 

SAREN 
JITENDRANATH 

SAREN 
vill-ramakanda,po-

mandalgram,bankura,722156 ST 

2016 

9547354997 

3000 

18 
BIPASA BAURI 

SUBODH KUMAR 
BAURI 

vill-jholda,po-
saldia,bankura,722173 SC 

2016 
8116883831 

3000 

19 BUDHAN 
GOSWAMI BIJOY GOSWAMI 

vill-chatrabaid,po-
chakaltore,bankura,722136 Unreserved 

2016 
8101904468 

3000 

20 CHAITAILI ROY JOYDEB ROY vill+po-dahala,bankura,722160 Unreserved 2016 8016986151 3000 

21 CHANDANA 
TUDU 

CHUNARAM 
TUDU 

vill-jibanpur,po-
khatra,bankura,722140 ST 

2016 
9531645872 

3000 

22 
DEBASIS MAJI SAKTIPADA MAJI 

vill-kamlabaid,po-
brahmandiha,bankura Unreserved 

2016 
9933777622 

3000 

23 DEBJANI 
MUKHERJEE 

UTTAM 
MUKHAEJEE vill-bangla,po-indpur,bankura Unreserved 

2016 
8016224723 

3000 

24 DEBRUP 
BANERJEE 

SEKHAR NATH 
BANERJEE 

vill+po-
helnasusunia,bankura,722146 Unreserved 

2016 
8972322383 

3000 

25 DIPTI NARAYAN 
DEB 

MANTU 
NARAYAN DEB vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9933965216 

3000 

26 
FALGUNI PATI 

ASOKE KUMAR 
PATA vill+po-chaka,p.s.-khatra,bankura Unreserved 

2016 
9800517526 

3000 

27 GOURANGA 
MANDAL 

JOYDEB 
MANDAL 

vill-dhabani,po-
jamda,bankura,722140 SC 

2016 
9732863197 

3000 

28 HARIPRIYA 
MAHATA MANIK MAHATA 

vill-bahadurpur,po-
dahala,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
9002172495 

3000 

29 HRIDOY 
MANDAL 

LATE BASUDEB 
MANDAL 

vill-bangopalpur,po-
guniada,bankura,722136 OBC 

2016 
8967881106 

3000 

30 
INDRANI KOTAL 

DILIP KUMAR 
KOTAL 

vill+po-
laxmisagar,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
7098746886 

3000 

31 ISHANI SARKAR KAJAL SARKAR vill+po-sarenga,bankura,722150 Unreserved 2016 7585892449 3000 

32 JAYANTA 
MANDAL TARAN MANDAL 

vill-bangopalpur,po-
guniada,bankura,722136 OBC 

2016 
8001664346 

3000 



33 JAYASHRI 
PATRA 

ACHINTYA 
KUMAR PATRA 

vill-kapaskheria,po-
keshia,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9531646558 

3000 

34 
JITEN GORAI 

RAMPADA 
GORAI 

vill-debagram,po-
bagaband,purulia,723151 OBC 

2016 
9932418777 

3000 

35 JOY 
CHATTERJEE 

ASHOKE 
CHATTERJEE 

vill-kundurka,po-
moshiara,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
9933664946 

3000 

36 
KABITA BHUI 

PRAVAT KR. 
BHUI 

vill-balarampur,po-nepura,psachim 
mednipur,721121 Unreserved 

2016 
9547742826 

3000 

37 
KALYAN DAN ARUN DAN 

vill-simla,po-
keshia,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
8768661943 

3000 

38 
KANCHAN PATI 

UTTAM KUMAR 
PATI vill+po-tilaboni,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
7797022895 

3000 

39 
KRISHNA DEY 

SAKTIP PADA 
DEY vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9614675518 

3000 

40 LABKISHORE 
KARMAKAR 

GURUPADA 
KARMAKAR 

vill+po-laxmisagar,ps-
simlapal,bankura OBC 

2016 
9932822744 

3000 

41 LAKSHMIKANTA 
MURMU 

FATUNATH 
MURMU 

vill+po-andharia,paschim 
mednipur,721504 ST 

2016 
9732390574 

3000 

42 MADHURI 
MAHATA 

SUNIL BARAN 
MAHATA 

vill-berobaid,po-
sarenga,bankura,722150 Unreserved 

2016 
9434450161 

3000 

43 MALAY 
CHATTERJEE 

AMIYA KUMAR 
CHATERJEE vill+po-rajagram,bankura,722146 Unreserved 

2016 
9474813606 

3000 

44 MANAS SINHA 
BABU 

UTTPAL SINHA 
BABU 

vill-talda,po-
simlapal,bankura,722151 Unreserved 

2016 
9734902932 

3000 

45 
MANASI PATRA 

SWAPAN KUMAR 
PATRA vill+po-kashipur,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9547590772 

3000 

46 MOUMITA 
DUTTA DULAL DUTTA vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9775876213 

3000 

47 MOUMITA 
MALLIK 

LT. BARID 
BARAN MALLIK manbazar,purulia SC 

2016 
9564914491 

3000 

48 MUNNI 
KARMAKAR 

SUBAL 
KARMAKAR 

vill+po-
helnasusunia,bankura,722146 OBC 

2016 
9635778885 

3000 

49 NITYANANDA 
BAURI 

RUPCHAND 
BAURI vill-bangla,po-indpur,bankura SC 

2016 
8016469833 

3000 

50 
PAYEL MALLIK 

BISWANATH 
MALLIK vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9932834402 

3000 

51 PAYEL SAHU LALMOHAN vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 2016 8016187694 3000 



SAHU 

52 
PINTU MOI 

GANESH 
CHANDRA MOI 

vill-khap,po-
bhalukgenjar,bankura,722136 SC 

2016 
9933713429 

3000 

53 
PIYALI DUTTA 

MRIGENDRA 
NATH DUTTA khatra,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
8016695860 

3000 

54 PRATIMA 
MALLIK 

AMAR SANKAR 
MALLIK 

vill-holudkanali,po-ghagre 
haludkanali,bankura,722148 SC 

2016 
9832803860 

3000 

55 PRASANTA KR 
MANDAL 

MADHAB CH. 
MANDAL 

vill-simakanali,po-
bhagabandh,purulia,723151 OBC 

2016 
9832507781 

3000 

56 
RAHUL PATRA 

HEMANTA 
KUMAR PATRA 

vill-sabubaid,po-
kashipur,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
8348765208 

3000 

57 
RAJIB GOPE SANKAR GOPE 

vill-dulalpur,po-
nabachiada,bankura,722135 OBC 

2016 
9679925453 

3000 

58 
RAJIB MANDAL 

DURGADAS 
MANDAL 

vill-kurkutia,po-
araldhi,bankura,722121 OBC 

2016 
7797591767 

3000 

59 
RAJIB PATRA 

AJIT KUMAR 
PATRA 

vill-kurkutia,po-
araldhi,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
8116639596 

3000 

60 
RAJU RAJAK 

GOBARDHAN 
RAJAK vill+po-mashiara,bankura,722121 SC 

2016 
8972772942 

3000 

61 

RANJIT MANDAL 

SARAT 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL vill-lipitiri,po-rudra,bankura,722135 SC 

2016 

8670294772 

3000 

62 

RINKU MANDAL 

SAMAR 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL 

vill-shamdanga,po-
andharthdle,bankura,722146 SC 

2016 

9800659104 

3000 

63 RITA SING 
SARDAR 

BHABESH CH. 
SING SARDAR 

vill-banskanali,po-
ranibandh,bankura,722148 ST 

2016 
7586917713 

3000 

64 
RUMA PATI 

GOURANGA 
SUNDAR PATI 

vill-
dharampur,indpur,bankura,722136 Unreserved 

2016 
8768661943 

3000 

65 SACHINANDAN 
BAURI 

RABILOCHAN 
BAURI 

vill-jugibaid,po-
araldihi,bankura,722121 SC 

2016 
9474155771 

3000 

66 
SAIKAT PATI 

PRADIP KUMAR 
PATI 

vill-digerbaid,po-
nayada,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
7679166642 

3000 

67 

SAJAL MISHRA 

BIDHAN 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA vill+po-nayada,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 

9635426027 

3000 



68 SAMAPTI 
MAHANTY 

NITYANIRANJAN 
MAHANTY vill+po-jharbagda,purulia,723131 Unreserved 

2016 
8670555443 

3000 

69 SANDHYA 
MANDAL 

GUNADHAR 
MANDAL 

vill-damodorpur,po-
napara,purulia,723151 OBC 

2016 
9734737947 

3000 

70 SANDIP KR 
HEMBRAM 

SUKLAL 
HEMBRAM 

vill-burishal,po-
rudra,bankura,722135 ST 

2016 
9002690512 

3000 

71 
SANGITA PATRA 

HIMANGSHU 
SEKHAR PATRA 

vill+po-
hatirampur,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
8967014694 

3000 

72 SANJOY KR 
MANDAL 

BHASKAR 
MANDAL 

vill-sikrabaid,po-
hetyasole,bankura,722140 OBC 

2016 
9733106202 

3000 

73 
SANTI RAM BAG PARAN BAG 

vill-amdangra,po-
nabadulvira,bankura,722136 SC 

2016 
9475865562 

3000 

74 
SHIBDAS PATRA 

KALIPADA 
PATRA vill+po-jugibaid,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
9732317188 

3000 

75 SHIPRA 
MAHANTY 

NITYANIRANJAN 
MAHANTY vill+po-jharbagda,purulia,723131 Unreserved 

2016 
9933433548 

3000 

76 
SIMA DUARY 

INDRA NARAYAN 
DUARY 

vill-debagram,po-
baghabandh,purulia,723151 OBC 

2016 
7797710451 

3000 

77 SITANATH 
MANDAL 

JANARDAN 
MANDAL 

vill-salpahari,po-
jamba,bankura,722140 S.C. 

2016 
9641461852 

3000 

78 SONAI ROY KAMALESH ROY sn bose lane,bankura,722101 Unreserved 2016 9679632790 3000 

79 
SONAMONI MAJI 

RANJIT KUMAR 
MAJI 

vill-guturiya,po-
brahamandiha,bankura,722151 OBC 

2016 
9732066113 

3000 

80 
SONIA MURMU 

SARBESHWAR 
MURMU 

vill-chaltha,po-
ranibandh,bankura,722148 ST 

2016 
9609073765 

3000 

81 SOUMITRA KAR PINAK PANI KAR vill+po-bandwan,purulia,723129 OBC 2016 8293770730 3000 

82 
SOURAV LAYEK 

PRANABESH 
LAYEK vill+po-hatagram,bankura,722136 OBC 

2016 
7699814630 

3000 

83 
SOURAV ROY TRIPTENDU ROY 

vill-bhedua,po-
kankradara,bankura,722140 SC 

2016 
7063889519 

3000 

84 SUBHRA 
MALLICK ADITYA MALLICK 

vill-kukrakhondor,po-
parsola,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
8158988141 

3000 

85 SUBHRA 
SATVAYA 

ANIRUDDHA 
SATVAYA 

vill+po-
chowrabaid,bankura,722136 SC 

2016 
9732684885 

3000 

86 SUMAN 
BANERJEE 

MANTU 
BANERJEE 

vill+po-
laxmisagar,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
9635563678 

3000 



87 
SUMITA SAHU 

BIRANDRA NATH 
SAHU 

vill-talpukuriya,po-charak 
pahari,paschim mednipur,721501 OBC 

2016 
8001792369 

3000 

88 SUPARNA 
PATRA RANJIT PATRA vill+po-kashipur,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
9635750856 

3000 

89 SUSANTA 
MONDAL 

BIBEKANANDA 
MONDAL 

vill-dumuriya,po-
sunukpahari,bankura,733136 SC 

2016 
9800926747 

3000 

90 
SUSMITA PATRA ANIMESH PATRA 

vill-kesikocha,po-
bandubrajpur,bankura,722151 Unreserved 

2016 
9800147751 

3000 

91 
SUSMITA ROY 

BIJOY KRISHNA 
ROY vill+po-dahala,bankura,722160 Unreserved 

2016 
9002172495 

3000 

92 
SWAPAN SAREN 

BANESWAR 
SAREN 

vill-raigarh,po-
gunpura,bankura,722135 ST 

2016 
8145512290 

3000 

93 
TAPAN MANDAL AJIT MANDAL 

vill-chatanibandh,po-
guniada,bankura,722136 OBC 

2016 
7586009658 

3000 

94 TAPAS 
DESHMUKH 

MANORANJAN 
DESHMUKH 

vill-banbedia,po-
badyanathpur,bankura,722140 Unreserved 

2016 
8674825873 

3000 

95 

TARINI MANDAL 

SUBODH 
CHANDA 
MANDAL 

vill-dumuriya,po-
sunukpahari,bankura,733136 SC 

2016 

9800244903 

3000 

96 
TUMPA SAHANA CHITTA SAHANA 

vill-ramchanrapur,po-
brajarajpur,bankura,722121 SC 

2016 
8373028413 

3000 

97 
UJJWAL KR 

MAHATO 

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA 
MAHATO 

vill-bhasamkata,po-
chirudiha,purulia,723129 OBC 

2016 

8016046078 

3000 

98 
UJJWAL MISHRA 

PRODYOT KR. 
MISHRA vill+po-nayada,bankura,722121 Unreserved 

2016 
8158919512 

3000 

99 UJJWAL 
PRAMANIK 

PIJUSH 
PRAMANIK 

vill-sunrageriya,po-dobati,paschim 
mednipur,721121 OBC 

2016 
8016275430 

3000 

100 
UMAKANTA 
HEMBROM 

SUBAL 
CHANDRA 
HEMBROM 

vill-betjharia,po-
parsola,bankura,722160 SC 

2016 

7063808271 

3000 

 

 


