

SWARAJNAGAR TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE (B.Ed.)

KHATRA-BANKURA

STUDENTS' DETAILS :: ACADEMIC SESSION - 2016-18

Sl. No.	Name of The Candidates	Guardian's Name	Address	Category	Year of Admission	Contact No.	Admission Fee
1	ABHIJIT MOI	SUBHASH CH. MOI	vill-khap,po-bhalukgenjar,bankura,722136	SC	2016	8759038629	3000
2	AMITAVA PATRA	MURULIDHAR PATRA	vill-binodpur,po-gosaijanara,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	8116142086	3000
3	ANKITA MANDAL	RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL	khatra,bankura	SC	2016	8945846624	3000
4	ANUP KR BARIK	KINKAR CH. BARIK	vill-jhariya,po-hetyasole,bankura,722140	OBC	2016	9775330634	3000
5	ARINDAM HALDAR	SADHAN HALDAR	vill+po-laxmisagar,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	9614458355	3000
6	ARPAN DAS	AMIYA DAS	vill+po-laxmisagar,bankura,722160	OBC	2016	9126840310	3000
7	ARPITA DAS	RAMPRASAD DAS	vill+po-ambikanagar,bankura,722135	Unreserved	2016	7063602616	3000
8	ASHA BARAT	SUSHIL BARAT	vill+po-ambikanagar,bankura,722135	SC	2016	7602331376	3000
9	ASHIS KUMAR PATRA	BHAKTA RANJAN PATRA	vill-chatapur,po-gosaijanara,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	9679250219	3000
10	ASIM KR MANDAL	JAGADISG CHANDRA MANDAL	vill-chatapur,po-gosaijanara,bankura,722121	OBC	2016	8436097232	3000
11	ASIS PATRA	SADHAN PATAR	vill+po-kankradara,bankura,722140	OBC	2016	9800526701	3000
12	AVINANDAN CHAKRABORTTY	ASITBARAN CHAKRABORTTY	vill+po-jorda,bankura,722172	Unreserved	2016	9775733849	3000
13	BAISHAKHI PAUL	GOUR CH. PAUL	vill-dhokrasahid,po-natunganj,burdwan,713102	Unreserved	2016	8348679816	3000
14	BARUN KUMAR	SHYAMA PADA	vill+po-	Unreserved	2016	9679676877	3000

	PATHAK	PATHAK	barahamandha,bankura,722173				
15	BIJOY KRISHNA KAR	PIJUSH KANTI KAR	vill+po-bandwan,purulia,723129	OBC	2016	8293730155	3000
16	BIMAN CHANDRA DEY	SRIDHAR DEY	vill-debgram,po-mahish gram,Murshidabad,742168	Unreserved	2016	9734046295	3000
17	BIMAN CHANDRA SAREN	JITENDRANATH SAREN	vill-ramakanda,po- mandalgram,bankura,722156	ST	2016	9547354997	3000
18	BIPASA BAURI	SUBODH KUMAR BAURI	vill-jholda,po- saldia,bankura,722173	SC	2016	8116883831	3000
19	BUDHAN GOSWAMI	BIJOY GOSWAMI	vill-chatrabaid,po- chakaltore,bankura,722136	Unreserved	2016	8101904468	3000
20	CHAITAILI ROY	JOYDEB ROY	vill+po-dahala,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	8016986151	3000
21	CHANDANA TUDU	CHUNARAM TUDU	vill-jibanpur,po- khatra,bankura,722140	ST	2016	9531645872	3000
22	DEBASIS MAJI	SAKTIPADA MAJI	vill-kamlabaid,po- brahmandiha,bankura	Unreserved	2016	9933777622	3000
23	DEBJANI MUKHERJEE	UTTAM MUKHAEJEE	vill-bangla,po-indpur,bankura	Unreserved	2016	8016224723	3000
24	DEBRUP BANERJEE	SEKHAR NATH BANERJEE	vill+po- helnasusunia,bankura,722146	Unreserved	2016	8972322383	3000
25	DIPTI NARAYAN DEB	MANTU NARAYAN DEB	vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9933965216	3000
26	FALGUNI PATI	ASOKE KUMAR PATA	vill+po-chaka,p.s.-khatra,bankura	Unreserved	2016	9800517526	3000
27	GOURANGA MANDAL	JOYDEB MANDAL	vill-dhabani,po- jamda,bankura,722140	SC	2016	9732863197	3000
28	HARIPRIYA MAHATA	MANIK MAHATA	vill-bahadurpur,po- dahala,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	9002172495	3000
29	HRIDOY MANDAL	LATE BASUDEB MANDAL	vill-bangopalpur,po- guniada,bankura,722136	OBC	2016	8967881106	3000
30	INDRANI KOTAL	DILIP KUMAR KOTAL	vill+po- laxmisagar,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	7098746886	3000
31	ISHANI SARKAR	KAJAL SARKAR	vill+po-sarenga,bankura,722150	Unreserved	2016	7585892449	3000
32	JAYANTA MANDAL	TARAN MANDAL	vill-bangopalpur,po- guniada,bankura,722136	OBC	2016	8001664346	3000

33	JAYASHRI PATRA	ACHINTYA KUMAR PATRA	vill-kapaskheria,po-keshia,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9531646558	3000
34	JITEN GORAI	RAMPADA GORAI	vill-debagram,po-bagaband,purulia,723151	OBC	2016	9932418777	3000
35	JOY CHATTERJEE	ASHOKE CHATTERJEE	vill-kundurka,po-moshiara,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	9933664946	3000
36	KABITA BHUI	PRAVAT KR. BHUI	vill-balarampur,po-nepura,psachim mednipur,721121	Unreserved	2016	9547742826	3000
37	KALYAN DAN	ARUN DAN	vill-simla,po-keshia,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	8768661943	3000
38	KANCHAN PATI	UTTAM KUMAR PATI	vill+po-tilaboni,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	7797022895	3000
39	KRISHNA DEY	SAKTIP PADA DEY	vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9614675518	3000
40	LABKISHORE KARMAKAR	GURUPADA KARMAKAR	vill+po-laxmisagar,ps-simlapal,bankura	OBC	2016	9932822744	3000
41	LAKSHMIKANTA MURMU	FATUNATH MURMU	vill+po-andharia,paschim mednipur,721504	ST	2016	9732390574	3000
42	MADHURI MAHATA	SUNIL BARAN MAHATA	vill-berobaid,po-sarenga,bankura,722150	Unreserved	2016	9434450161	3000
43	MALAY CHATTERJEE	AMIYA KUMAR CHATERJEE	vill+po-rajagram,bankura,722146	Unreserved	2016	9474813606	3000
44	MANAS SINHA BABU	UTTPAL SINHA BABU	vill-talda,po-simlapal,bankura,722151	Unreserved	2016	9734902932	3000
45	MANASI PATRA	SWAPAN KUMAR PATRA	vill+po-kashipur,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9547590772	3000
46	MOUMITA DUTTA	DULAL DUTTA	vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9775876213	3000
47	MOUMITA MALLIK	LT. BARID BARAN MALLIK	manbazar,purulia	SC	2016	9564914491	3000
48	MUNNI KARMAKAR	SUBAL KARMAKAR	vill+po-helnasusunia,bankura,722146	OBC	2016	9635778885	3000
49	NITYANANDA BAURI	RUPCHAND BAURI	vill-bangla,po-indpur,bankura	SC	2016	8016469833	3000
50	PAYEL MALLIK	BISWANATH MALLIK	vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9932834402	3000
51	PAYEL SAHU	LALMOHAN	vill+po-khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	8016187694	3000

		SAHU					
52	PINTU MOI	GANESH CHANDRA MOI	vill-khap,po-bhalukgenjar,bankura,722136	SC	2016	9933713429	3000
53	PIYALI DUTTA	MRIGENDRA NATH DUTTA	khatra,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	8016695860	3000
54	PRATIMA MALLIK	AMAR SANKAR MALLIK	vill-holudkanali,po-ghagre haludkanali,bankura,722148	SC	2016	9832803860	3000
55	PRASANTA KR MANDAL	MADHAB CH. MANDAL	vill-simakanali,po-bhagabandh,purulia,723151	OBC	2016	9832507781	3000
56	RAHUL PATRA	HEMANTA KUMAR PATRA	vill-sabubaid,po-kashipur,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	8348765208	3000
57	RAJIB GOPE	SANKAR GOPE	vill-dulalpur,po-nabachiada,bankura,722135	OBC	2016	9679925453	3000
58	RAJIB MANDAL	DURGADAS MANDAL	vill-kurkutia,po-araldhi,bankura,722121	OBC	2016	7797591767	3000
59	RAJIB PATRA	AJIT KUMAR PATRA	vill-kurkutia,po-araldhi,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	8116639596	3000
60	RAJU RAJAK	GOBARDHAN RAJAK	vill+po-mashiara,bankura,722121	SC	2016	8972772942	3000
61	RANJIT MANDAL	SARAT CHANDRA MANDAL	vill-lipitiri,po-rudra,bankura,722135	SC	2016	8670294772	3000
62	RINKU MANDAL	SAMAR CHANDRA MANDAL	vill-shamdanga,po-andharthde,bankura,722146	SC	2016	9800659104	3000
63	RITA SING SARDAR	BHABESH CH. SING SARDAR	vill-banskanali,po-ranibandh,bankura,722148	ST	2016	7586917713	3000
64	RUMA PATI	GOURANGA SUNDAR PATI	vill-dharampur,indpur,bankura,722136	Unreserved	2016	8768661943	3000
65	SACHINANDAN BAURI	RABILOCHAN BAURI	vill-jugibaid,po-araldihi,bankura,722121	SC	2016	9474155771	3000
66	SAIKAT PATI	PRADIP KUMAR PATI	vill-digerbaid,po-nayada,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	7679166642	3000
67	SAJAL MISHRA	BIDHAN CHANDRA MISHRA	vill+po-nayada,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	9635426027	3000

68	SAMPTI MAHANTY	NITYANIRANJAN MAHANTY	vill+po-jharbagda,purulia,723131	Unreserved	2016	8670555443	3000
69	SANDHYA MANDAL	GUNADHAR MANDAL	vill-damodorpur,po-napara,purulia,723151	OBC	2016	9734737947	3000
70	SANDIP KR HEMBRAM	SUKLAL HEMBRAM	vill-burishal,po-rudra,bankura,722135	ST	2016	9002690512	3000
71	SANGITA PATRA	HIMANGSHU SEKHAR PATRA	vill+po-hatirampur,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	8967014694	3000
72	SANJOY KR MANDAL	BHASKAR MANDAL	vill-sikrabaid,po-hetyasole,bankura,722140	OBC	2016	9733106202	3000
73	SANTI RAM BAG	PARAN BAG	vill-amdangra,po-nabadulvira,bankura,722136	SC	2016	9475865562	3000
74	SHIBDAS PATRA	KALIPADA PATRA	vill+po-jugibaid,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	9732317188	3000
75	SHIPRA MAHANTY	NITYANIRANJAN MAHANTY	vill+po-jharbagda,purulia,723131	Unreserved	2016	9933433548	3000
76	SIMA DUARY	INDRA NARAYAN DUARY	vill-debagram,po-baghabandh,purulia,723151	OBC	2016	7797710451	3000
77	SITANATH MANDAL	JANARDAN MANDAL	vill-salpahari,po-jamba,bankura,722140	S.C.	2016	9641461852	3000
78	SONAI ROY	KAMALESH ROY	sn bose lane,bankura,722101	Unreserved	2016	9679632790	3000
79	SONAMONI MAJI	RANJIT KUMAR MAJI	vill-guturiya,po-brahamandiha,bankura,722151	OBC	2016	9732066113	3000
80	SONIA MURMU	SARBESHWAR MURMU	vill-chaltha,po-ranibandh,bankura,722148	ST	2016	9609073765	3000
81	SOUMITRA KAR	PINAK PANI KAR	vill+po-bandwan,purulia,723129	OBC	2016	8293770730	3000
82	SOURAV LAYEK	PRANABESH LAYEK	vill+po-hatagram,bankura,722136	OBC	2016	7699814630	3000
83	SOURAV ROY	TRIPTENDU ROY	vill-bhedua,po-kankradara,bankura,722140	SC	2016	7063889519	3000
84	SUBHRA MALLICK	ADITYA MALLICK	vill-kukrakhondor,po-parsola,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	8158988141	3000
85	SUBHRA SATVAYA	ANIRUDDHA SATVAYA	vill+po-chowrabaid,bankura,722136	SC	2016	9732684885	3000
86	SUMAN BANERJEE	MANTU BANERJEE	vill+po-laxmisagar,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	9635563678	3000

87	SUMITA SAHU	BIRANDRA NATH SAHU	vill-talpokuriya,po-charak pahari,paschim mednipur,721501	OBC	2016	8001792369	3000
88	SUPARNA PATRA	RANJIT PATRA	vill+po-kashipur,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	9635750856	3000
89	SUSANTA MONDAL	BIBEKANANDA MONDAL	vill-dumuriya,po-sunukpahari,bankura,733136	SC	2016	9800926747	3000
90	SUSMITA PATRA	ANIMESH PATRA	vill-kesikocha,po-bandubrajpur,bankura,722151	Unreserved	2016	9800147751	3000
91	SUSMITA ROY	BIJOY KRISHNA ROY	vill+po-dahala,bankura,722160	Unreserved	2016	9002172495	3000
92	SWAPAN SAREN	BANESWAR SAREN	vill-raigarh,po-gunpura,bankura,722135	ST	2016	8145512290	3000
93	TAPAN MANDAL	AJIT MANDAL	vill-chatanibandh,po-guniada,bankura,722136	OBC	2016	7586009658	3000
94	TAPAS DESHMUKH	MANORANJAN DESHMUKH	vill-banbedia,po-badyanathpur,bankura,722140	Unreserved	2016	8674825873	3000
95	TARINI MANDAL	SUBODH CHANDA MANDAL	vill-dumuriya,po-sunukpahari,bankura,733136	SC	2016	9800244903	3000
96	TUMPA SAHANA	CHITTA SAHANA	vill-ramchanrapur,po-brajarajpur,bankura,722121	SC	2016	8373028413	3000
97	UJJWAL KR MAHATO	SUBHAS CHANDRA MAHATO	vill-bhasamkata,po-chirudiha,purulia,723129	OBC	2016	8016046078	3000
98	UJJWAL MISHRA	PRODYOT KR. MISHRA	vill+po-nayada,bankura,722121	Unreserved	2016	8158919512	3000
99	UJJWAL PRAMANIK	PIJUSH PRAMANIK	vill-sunrageriya,po-dobati,paschim mednipur,721121	OBC	2016	8016275430	3000
100	UMAKANTA HEMBROM	SUBAL CHANDRA HEMBROM	vill-betjharia,po-parsola,bankura,722160	SC	2016	7063808271	3000